SGZ Veselsky pohar (VSOA)

VSOA

Lo~ A W N

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Jméno

Kozlova Barbora

Simové Zuzana
Stépanikova Barbora
Blizkova Kristyna
Bezouskova Sofie
Pechmanova Mariana
Ollé Viktorie

Kuhnova Viktorie
Holdsworth Julie

Kalkusové Anezka

Serglova Tereza
Nuslova Kamila
Kratka Klaudie
Pechova Stépanka
Pribylova Veronika
Bartoskové Nela
Kepkova Diana

Rocnik Oddil

2010

2011
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

2011

2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010

T) Lokomotiva Veseli
n.Luznici

TJ Slovan JindfichGv
Hradec

T) Tourist Ri¢any

T) Lokomotiva Veseli
n.Luznici

T) Tourist Ri¢any

T) Tourist Ri¢any

T) Sumavan Vimperk
T) Slovan Praha

T) Tourist Ri¢any

TJ Slovan JindfichGv
Hradec

T) Nova Vcelnice

T) Nova Vcelnice

SG Pelhfimov

SG Pelhfimov

T) Nova Vcelnice

SG Pelhfimov

T) Nova Vcelnice

SGZ Veselsky pohar - 21.4.2018

Trenér

Urbanova

Dvorakova, Maryskova
Bernardova Barbora
Urbanova

Bernardova Barbora
Bernardova Barbora
Hana Kosnarova

Felixova, Matusikova, Antalova

Cirkvova
Dvorakova, Maryskova

Kubalakova,Matéjkova
Némcova,Nuslova
Zourové,Svobodovéa,Svecova
Zourové,Svobodovéa,Svecova
Kubaldkova,Matéjkova
Svobodova,Zourova, Svecova
Némcova,Nuslova

D E

10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750

10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
10.000 9.300 0.000 19.300
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500

10.000 8.800 0.000 18.800
10.000 8.700 0.000 18.700
10.000 7.850 0.000 17.850
10.000 8.150 0.000 18.150
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700

10.000 7.350 0.000 17.350

10.000 7.750 0.000 17.750
10.000 7.550 0.000 17.550
10.000 7.950 0.000 17.950
10.000 7.600 0.000 17.600
10.000 6.650 0.000 16.650
10.000 7.350 0.000 17.350
10.000 6.700 0.000 16.700

pen preskok D E

21.4.2018 - T] Lokomotiva Veseli n.LuZnici

pen bradla D E
10.000 9.150 0.000 19.150 10.000 8.950 0.000 18.950

10.000 9.000 0.000 19.000 10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900 10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650
10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300 10.000 8.350 0.000 18.350

10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500 10.000 8.100 0.000 18.100
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300 10.000 8.050 0.000 18.050
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300 10.000 7.200 0.000 17.200
10.000 6.300 0.000 16.300 10.000 8.100 0.000 18.100
10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100 10.000 7.600 0.000 17.600

10.000 7.800 0.000 17.800 10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100

10.000 7.350 0.000 17.350 10.000 6.700 0.000 16.700
10.000 7.250 0.000 17.250 10.000 6.400 0.000 16.400
10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850 10.000 6.550 0.000 16.550
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400 10.000 6.750 0.000 16.750
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700 10.000 5.550 0.000 15.550
10.000 6.600 0.000 16.600 9.000 5.950 0.000 14.950
10.000 6.300 0.000 16.300 10.000 5.700 0.000 15.700

pen kladina D E

10.000 8.700 0.000 18.700

10.000 8.950 0.000 18.950
10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000
10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550

10.000 7.950 0.000 17.950
10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000
10.000 8.700 0.000 18.700
10.000 8.050 0.000 18.050
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900

10.000 7.850 0.000 17.850

10.000 6.900 0.000 16.900
10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100
9.000 6.450 0.000 15.450
9.600 5.750 0.000 15.350
10.000 6.450 0.000 16.450
10.000 6.950 0.000 16.950
10.000 6.300 0.000 16.300

pen prostna Celkem

75.550

75.000
73.850
73.700

73.350
72.050
71.050
70.600
70.300

70.100

68.700
68.300
66.800
67.100
66.350
65.850
65.000
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/676035
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/623515
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/282069
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/178761
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/362740
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/497025
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/167275
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/565484
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/586933
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/121690
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/731748
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/767627
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/298949
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5185
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/242869
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5185
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/787593
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/964852
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5185
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/453824
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387

SGZ Veselsky pohar (VSOB)
VSOB

Jméno Rocnik
1. Mackova Anézka 2009
2. Hadova Tereza 2008
3. Kubaldkova Adéla 2009
4. Kotrlikova Anna 2009
5. Niedeobova Kristyna 2007
6. Pulcova Sara 2006
7. Dvorakova Berenika 2008
8. Szabova Rozérie 2009

SGZ Veselsky pohar - 21.4.2018

oddil

T) Lokomotiva Veseli n.Luznici

T) Sumavan Vimperk
T) Nova Vcelnice

T) Sumavan Vimperk
T) Sumavan Vimperk
T) Sumavan Vimperk
T) Nova Vcelnice

T) Sumavan Vimperk

Trenér D E
Urbanova 10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600
Pavla Uhfickova 10.000 8.700 0.000 18.700
Kolar,Dvorak 10.000 7.250 0.000 17.250
Hana Kosnarova 10.000 7.250 0.000 17.250
Kotlikova Marie 10.000 7.050 0.000 17.050
Marie Kotlikova 10.000 7.250 0.000 17.250
Kolar,Dvorak 10.000 7.500 0.000 17.500
Kotlikova Marie 10.000 6.750 0.000 16.750

pen preskok D E

21.4.2018 - T] Lokomotiva Veseli n.LuZnici

pen bradla D E
10.000 8.250 0.000 18.250 10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600
10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550 10.000 7.150 0.000 17.150
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500 10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400 10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550
10.000 5.800 0.000 15.800 10.000 7.050 0.000 17.050
10.000 5.450 0.000 15.450 9.000 6.150 0.000 15.150
10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100 9.000 6.600 0.000 15.600
7.000 2.800 0.0009.800 10.000 6.450 0.000 16.450

pen kladina D E

10.000 7.850 0.000 17.850
10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
9.600 8.8500.000 18.450
10.000 8.450 0.000 18.450
10.000 7.000 0.000 17.000
10.000 8.250 0.000 18.250
9.600 6.450 0.000 16.050
9.400 6.050 0.000 15.450

pen prostna Celkem

73.300
72.800
72.500
71.650
66.900
66.100
66.250
58.450
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/475120
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/151477
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/876673
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/152277
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/196189
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/502946
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/942268
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/390565
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696

SGZ Veselsky pohar (VS1A)
VS1A

O oNo VA WN

10.
. KubeSovd Amalie
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jméno

Zvejkalové Amélie
Strculova Elen
Raskova Karolina
Reznikové Kristyna
Srlitkova Ela
Kurfiirstova Eliska
Rampulkova Anna
Sebestové Karolina
Mérinska Beata
Bernardova Karolina

Stupkova Mariana
Maryskové Nela

Mickova Andrea
Kratochvilova Aneta
Matouskova Adéla
Hajlekova Katerina
ValiSova Luisa

Rocnik Oddil

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

T) Tourist Ri¢any

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice

T) Tourist Ri¢any
T) Sokol Kampa

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice

T) Tourist Ri¢any
T) Tourist Ri¢any
T) Sokol Kampa

Merkur Ceské Bud&jovice
Merkur Ceské Bud&jovice

T) Sokol Kampa
TJ Slovan JindfichGv
Hradec

Merkur Ceské Bud&jovice

T) Sokol Kampa

Merkur Ceské Budéjovice

T) Sokol Kampa
T) Sokol Kampa

SGZ Veselsky pohar - 21.4.2018

Trenér

Bernardova Barbora

Kolektiv trenérd

Bernardova Barbora
Stejskalova P.+V., Pospisilova
Kolektiv trenérl

Kolektiv trenérl

Bernardova Barbora
Bernardova Barbora
Stejskalova P.+V., PospiSilova
Polivkovd, Vandélikova
Polivkovd, Vandélikova
Stejskalova P.+V., Pospisilova

Haneflova, Dvorakova,
Pavlikova KeSnarova

Polivkovd, Vandélikové
Stejskalova P.+V., PospiSilova
Polivkova, Vandélikova
Stejskalova P.+V., PospisSilova
Stejskalové P.+V., Pospisilova

D E
10.000 8.950 0.000 18.950
10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600
10.000 9.200 0.000 19.200
10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900
10.000 8.250 0.000 18.250
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900
10.000 7.150 0.000 17.150
10.000 8.050 0.000 18.050
10.000 6.400 0.000 16.400
10.000 6.750 0.000 16.750
10.000 7.650 0.000 17.650

10.000 5.200 0.000 15.200

10.000 5.600 0.000 15.600
10.000 6.200 0.000 16.200
10.000 6.300 0.000 16.300
10.000 6.250 0.000 16.250
10.000 6.500 0.000 16.500

pen preskok D E

21.4.2018 - T] Lokomotiva Veseli n.LuZnici

pen bradla D E
10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000 10.000 8.350 0.000 18.350
10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300 10.000 8.450 0.000 18.450
10.000 8.250 0.000 18.250 8.500 8.700 0.000 17.200
10.000 8.150 0.000 18.150 10.000 9.100 0.000 19.100
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700 10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600
10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750 8.500 8.900 0.000 17.400
10.000 8.200 0.000 18.200 10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900
10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600 10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
10.000 7.550 0.000 17.550 10.000 8.200 0.000 18.200
10.000 7.850 0.000 17.850 10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
10.000 7.950 0.000 17.950 8.500 7.200 0.000 15.700
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400 8.500 7.400 0.000 15.900

10.000 7.450 0.000 17.450 8.500 8.000 0.000 16.500

10.000 7.200 0.000 17.200 10.000 7.000 0.000 17.000
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700 8.500 7.100 0.000 15.600
10.000 6.450 0.000 16.450 8.500 7.100 0.000 15.600
10.000 7.000 0.000 17.000 8.500 7.550 0.000 16.050
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400 8.500 6.050 0.000 14.550

pen kladina D E

10.000 8.900 0.000 18.900
10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400
10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550
10.000 9.050 0.000 19.050
10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
10.000 8.700 0.000 18.700
10.000 8.450 0.000 18.450
10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900

10.000 8.250 0.000 18.250

9.400 7.9500.00017.350
10.000 6.600 0.000 16.600
9.400 7.7000.00017.100
10.000 5.650 0.000 15.650
9.400 6.7500.000 16.150

pen prostna Celkem

74.200
73.750
73.200
73.150
72.950
72.900
72.700
72.600
72.550
70.350
68.900
68.850

67.400

67.150
66.100
65.450
64.950
64.600

3/7


http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/172351
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/914636
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/820054
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/709718
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/577143
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/526508
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/474722
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/490311
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/907853
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/335927
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/677048
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/387863
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/956013
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/456664
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/547381
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/183174
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/509882
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/863359
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172

SGZ Veselsky pohéar (VS1B) 21.4.2018 - T] Lokomotiva Veseli n.LuZnici

VS1B

Jméno Rocnik Oddil Trenér D E pen preskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem
1. Machéckova Karolina 2008 TJ Slovan Praha Bazantové,Kuhnovd,Lagronové 10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650 10.000 7.750 0.000 17.750 10.000 8.600 0.000 18.600 10.000 7.900 0.000 17.900 72.900
2. Bernardové Adéla 2007  TJ Tourist Ri¢any Cirkvové 10.000 7.500 0.000 17.500 10.000 7.150 0.000 17.150 10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300 10.000 8.400 0.000 18.400 71.350
3. HanZlikova Simona 2007 TJ Slovan Praha Bazantova,Kuhnovd,Lagronova 10.000 6.650 0.000 16.650 10.000 7.600 0.000 17.600 8.500 7.650 0.000 16.150 10.000 8.350 0.000 18.350 68.750
4. Ochecové Markéta 2009 TJ Sokol Kampa Stejskalové P.+V., Pospisilovd 10.000 5.900 0.000 15.900 10.000 7.600 0.000 17.600 8.500 7.350 0.000 15.850 10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000 67.350
5. Kuhnové Magdaléna 2009 TJ Slovan Praha Bazantova,Kuhnova,Lagronova 10.000 6.400 0.000 16.400 10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400 8.500 6.900 0.000 15.400 9.600 7.450 0.000 17.050 66.250
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/972919
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/329074
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4019
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/348394
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/699066
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5172
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/519494
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/7454

SGZ Veselsky pohéar (VS4B) 21.4.2018 - T] Lokomotiva Veseli n.LuZnici
VS4B

Jméno Rocnik Oddil Trenér D E pen preskok D E pen bradla D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem
1. Krajfiakové Eliska 2006 TJ Slovan Jindfichlv Hradec Bal$dnova,Dubovad, Vybiralovi 2.000 9.400 0.000 11.400 2.200 7.950 0.000 10.150 3.400 8.300 0.000 11.700 3.300 7.750 0.000 11.050 44.300
2. Kollerové Marika 2008  Merkur Ceské Bud&jovice  Polivkovd, Vandélikova 2.800 8.150 0.000 10.950 2.600 7.550 0.000 10.150 2.600 6.300 0.000 8.900 3.000 8.750 0.000 11.750 41.750
3. Linkové Eliska 2007  TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice Augustovd, Hubackova 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 2.000 8.050 0.000 10.050 3.000 7.250 0.000 10.250 3.200 7.200 0.000 10.400 41.200
4. Vlaznd Tina 2006  Merkur Ceské Bud&jovice  Polivkov4, Vandélikova 2.000 8.000 0.000 10.000 2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100 3.200 6.900 0.000 10.100 3.100 8.750 0.000 11.850 41.050
5. Kurfiirstova Nikola 2007  TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice Augustovd, Hubackova 2.800 7.800 0.000 10.600 2.000 7.850 0.000 9.850 3.000 6.350 0.000 9.350 3.300 7.050 0.000 10.350 40.150
6. Omastova Karolina 2006  T) Nova Vcelnice Blechovd 2.000 7.750 0.000 9.750  2.000 3.300 0.000 5.300 2.400 5.300 0.000 7.700 2.800 7.000 0.000 9.800 32.550
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/502749
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/198628
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/694217
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/600699
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/3479
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/243673
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5965
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/723526
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/8387

SGZ Veselsky pohar (VS4C)

Vvs4c

Jméno
1. Dvorakova Barbora
2. Vybiralova Katefina
3. Maryskova Karolina
4. Dvorakova Anna
5. Simova Viktorie

Vendlova Anna
Hajkova Kristyna

Kupkova Linda

Lo o N o

Vlkova Zuzana

10. Linhartova Adéla

11. Ellederova Aneta

12. Hermanova Lucie
13. Wienerova Tereza

Rocnik Oddil

2008

2008

2007

2009

2008

2009
2007
2008
2009
2008

2007

2008
2008

TJ Slovan Jindfichlv
Hradec

T) Slovan Jindfich@v
Hradec

TJ Slovan Jindfichtv
Hradec

TJ Slovan Jindfichlv
Hradec

T) Slovan Jindfichdv
Hradec

TJ Slovan Jindfichtiv
Hradec

SG Pelhfimov

TJ Slovan Jindfichv
Hradec

SG Pelhfimov

TJ Lokomotiva Veseli
n.Luznici

T) Lokomotiva Veseli
n.Luznici

T) Sumavan Vimperk
SG Pelhfimov

SGZ Veselsky pohar - 21.4.2018

Trenér

Bel$anova, Dubova,Vybiralovi
Belsanova,Dubova,Vybiralovi

Belsanovéd, Dubova, Vybiralovi

Haneflovda,Dvorakova A.,Pavlikova
Kesnarova

Bel3&novéd, Dubova, Vybiralovi

Haneflovd, Dvorakova, Pavlikova
Kesnarova

Svobodova,Zourova, Svecova
Haneflovd, Dvorakova, Pavlikova
Svecova,Zourova

Novotna Iva

Novotna Iva

Hana Kosnarova
Zourové, Svecova,Svobodova

D E

pen preskok D E

pen bradla D E

21.4.2018 - T] Lokomotiva Veseli n.LuZnici

pen kladina D E

2.000 9.350 0.000 11.350 2.500 8.650 0.000 11.150 3.100 8.650 0.000 11.750 3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550

2.000 8.950 0.000 10.950

2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600

2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900

2.000 7.750 0.000 9.750

2.000 6.900 0.000 8.900
2.000 7.550 0.000 9.550
2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300
2.000 7.600 0.000 9.600
2.000 8.600 0.000 10.600

2.000 7.650 0.000 9.650

2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2.500 8.200 0.000 10.700 3.100 7.800 0.000 10.900

2.500 7.300 0.000 9.800

1.500 6.850 0.000 8.350

2.500 7.250 0.000 9.750

1.500 7.300 0.000 8.800
2.000 6.600 0.000 8.600
2.600 6.800 0.000 9.400
2.600 5.850 0.000 8.450
1.500 6.000 0.000 7.500

2.000 6.050 0.000 8.050

1.500 5.200 0.000 6.700
2.600 5.700 0.000 8.300

3.200 8.400 0.000 11.600

2.800 8.300 0.000 11.100

3.000 7.550 0.000 10.550

3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000
2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900
3.000 6.150 0.000 9.150
3.200 6.950 0.000 10.150
3.200 6.350 0.000 9.550

3.200 7.350 0.000 10.550

3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900
3.100 7.750 0.000 10.850

3.000 8.850 0.000 11.850

3.100 8.650 0.000 11.750

2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550

2.900 6.800 0.000 9.700

2.900 7.450 0.000 10.350
3.100 7.450 0.000 10.550
3.000 7.550 0.000 10.550
3.000 7.050 0.000 10.050
2.900 7.550 0.000 10.450

2.900 6.800 0.000 9.700

2.800 8.350 0.000 11.150
3.000 7.400 0.000 10.400

pen prostna Celkem

45.800
44.400
43.750
39.900
39.750

39.050
38.600
38.400
38.250
38.100

37.950

37.250
29.550
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/131168
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/288563
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
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http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/341941
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/988899
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5185
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/352756
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/4792
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/215353
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5185
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/124026
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/427373
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5995
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/572256
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/1696
http://gymfed.drino.net/osoby/208328
http://gymfed.drino.net/adresar/oddil/5185
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